HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

12211 DUNCAN ROAD

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77066

ESTIMATE AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT: RANSOM ROAD (WILLIAMS WAY) FROM PILGRIM TO WILLIAMS WAY
FBC MOBILITY #747 P.O.NO.: 61515
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY
1124 BLUME ROAD
ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
INITIAL CONTRACT TIME: 365 DAYS
ATTEN: LOUIS E. HOOD, P.E. CURRENT APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0 DAYS
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0 DAYS
ESTIMATE NO.: 2 TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 365 DAYS
INVOICE NO. 102402 SPENT DAYS: 81 DAYS
START DATE 12/13/2010 DAYS REMAINING: 284 DAYS
CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: 11/6/2011
ESTIMATE CUT OFF DATE: 2125/2011 RAIN DAYS TO DATE: 17 DAYS
DATE OF ESTIMATE: 2/28/2011
A. CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE:
1. CONTRACT PRICE: $3,484,327.02
2. APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTAL CHANGES TO DATE: +or- $0.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,484,327.02
B. EARNINGS TO DATE:
1. PREVIOUS WORK COMPLETED: PREVIOUS EARNINGS: $198,055.00
2. WORK COMPLETED THIS PERIOD: EARNINGS THIS PERIOD: $163,220.00
3. MATERIALS ON SITE:
TOTAL EARNINGS $361,275.00
C. REDUCTIONS:
1. RETAINAGE: 10% of $361,275.00 $36,127.50
TOTAL PAYMENTS DUE: $325,147.50
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $178,249.50
AMOUNT DUE CONTRACTOR THIS ESTIMATE: $146,898.00

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

PREPARED BY: ,é / M DATE: ﬂd{ J}/ 72/

anfféct}a‘f assell Construction Company, Inc.

The foregoing estimate rk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATE: é@é@//’

APPROVED BY: — /7 4424/ s

ject ntative
APPROVED BY%_Q/?{:‘MC/@

DATE: 37// g //Z o/

Engineer



CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

PROJECT: RANSOM ROAD (WILLIAMS WAY) FROM PILGRIM TO WILLIAMS WAY
FBC MOBILITY #747
PAY ESTIMATE NO.: 2

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS

For and in consideration of the sum of $146,898.00 representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the referenced project in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 2/28/2011 covering all such work less

retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned
in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damages or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason
of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said project, prior to above date. The undersigned further
releases and waives any and all liens or lien rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend
County, Texas arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,484,327.02
CHANGE ORDERS: ADD $0.00
DEDUCT $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,484,327.02

VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $361,275.00

LESS 10% RETENTION: $36,127.50

NET VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $325,147.50
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAY REQUESTS: $178,249.50
AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST: $146,898.00
TOTAL REQUESTED TO DATE: $325,147.50
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,159,179.52
RETENTION THIS REQUEST: $16,322.00
RETENTION PREVIOUS: $19,805.50
RETENTION TO DATE: $36,127.50

HASSELL CO?TR CTI COMKNY. INC.
LS '
E.J. F\"EBEQ EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
!f/

STATE OF TEXAS i
COUNTY OF HARRIS

Sworn and subscribed before me, a notary public on 5 02\ , 2011 by E. J. Rebecek,

Executive Vice President of said corporation.
Notary Public ﬁ the State of Texas

My commission expires: o%/a3 / 2 (3

““m Mg,

Lot

SNEFZs,  MARY HELEN RIVERA

Q't‘-

= Notary Public, State of Texas
. NS My Commission Expires
R pi s September 23, 2013

gy

- -p



S[x'203 +Z0 LWWOSNYY $Z0 LY LYATX\VLVaIsiuawnoog ANieosqaimsesmy3ALISI gjol WY 80:0L LLOZ/2/E
00'728°1$ 00'¥28'L$ 009 9%00°00L  |00°#0E 000 00'¥0¢ 00'+0€ 41 JONIH JHIM 0394vd ANVYHLS UN04 6l
00ZL6% 00'ZL6% 00'e %00°00L  |00°¥0€ 000 00'70€ 00'+0¢ 47 3YIM @3g4vE W3Y - STLVO ® ONIONIH ONILSIXI 8l
00'0$ 00°0% 00'L %000 000 000 00°€8.'61 AS IVINALYWN 3Sve Ll
§ 30V4HNS DILTYHASY ONILSIX 40 4510 8 W3

00°0% 00°0% 00°002'L %000 000 000 00°L v3 NOILD3S NMOANHNL 9l
HOHONY TYNINYIL 1IvHadYND Wv3d X314

00°0$ 00°0$ 0022 %00'0 000 000 00°'GLL 47 TIVHAHYND WY3F X314 40 TIVLSNI Sl

00°0$ 00°0% 00t %00°0 000 000 00°5Z1 Ehl TVHAHYND WY3d X314 W3Y vl

00°0$ 00°0% 00002 %00°0 000 000 00+ v3[ LNIWLYIHL ANI ALISVYS -S3UNLONYELS 10 N3N el

00°0% 00°0% 0002 %00°0 000 000 00°08 41 OAd.9E 3did 4
IY.LIN HO JLIHONOD ONILSIX3 40 dSI1a ' WIH

00°0$ 00°0% 00GL %00'0 000 000 0002 41 diD.0€ 3did L
TYLIN HO F1IHOINOD ONILSIX3 40 4S1a 2 W3

00°0$ 00°0%$ 00°GL %000 000 000 00'SE 41 dOd.0€ 3did 0L
IY.LIN HO JLIHONOD ONLLSIX3 JO dSIa 2 W3

00°0$ 00°0$ ooelL %00°0 000 000 00°02 47 OAd.¥Z 3did 6
IYLIN HO 313HINOD ONILLSIX3I 40 JSI1a '8 W3Y

00°0$ 00°0% 000L %000 000 000 00°LLL 47 dod.¥Z 3did g
TY.LIN HO FLIHONOD ONILSIXE 4O dSIa 7 W3

00°0$ 000 00'8 %000 000 000 00°L¥ 47 doyd.8l 3did L
VL3N YO JLIHONOD ONILSIX3 4O dSIg 2 W3

00°0% 00°0% 00°00%'L %000 000 000 189 v ONIJ33AS HOTNW-0OYAAH 9

00°0% 00'0$ 092 %00°0 000 000 00'¥65'9 AS gv1S '? TOYLNOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIados g

00°0$ 00'0$ Aed ou %00°0 000 000 00'9E¥'S AD ANIWMNYEINT 4

00086'12$ 00086'L2$ 00'S %LLLL 00°96€'Y 000 00°'965‘Y 00'¥5€'LE AD NOLLVAYOX3 A¥AMAvOY £

00°0% 000% 00'L %000 000 000 00641 AS LINAD DNOD - 3L3HINCD 10 W3d 2

00°0% 00°0% 001 %00°0 000 000 00'901 41 88N2 ONOD - 3LIHINOD 410 W3 L

J1VINILST SIHL [LNNOWY ERIE] I1dIN0D 31va oL 1S3 AJud 183 SIHL ALILNVND fLINA W3l 40 NOILdI¥OS3al 'ON

V10l pLATeI 1INN % ALLLNYND ALILNYND ALILNYND  |LOVHINOD

110Z ‘8z Muenigad alva

0.52-€68/18Z LL0Z ‘SZ 994 03 LL0Z ‘82 ver ¥3d

99044 SVX3L ‘NOLSNOH Z# 153 #153

aM NYONNQ L1221 WIHDTId OL AYM SIVITIIM 001

"ONI"02 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH (AVM SIWVITTIM) OVOX WOSNYY JNVN

#2Z0L "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD T13SSVH #dor

£21-0} QI8 “LvL# LO3rOyd ALINMISOW ALNNOD AN3E L¥O: rodd




sIx'203 $Z0WWOSNYY 20 YLV TX\VYLYA\siuawnoog ANyeoagaIrsiesMyIAYISH 9j0¢ NV 80:01 LI02/E/E

00°008'01% 00°002'9L$ 00008’} %0062 00'6 00'e 00'9 00°9¢ v3 D 3IdAL 13INI 1>
00°1L06'02% 00°106'92$ 00°19 %8E°'98 00" L¥¥ 000 00'L¥¥ 00°'66% 41 9€ 3did I1IHYONOD 4NI3H 9e
00'2.8'LL% 00°090°'16% 00°9t %2566 000LL'L 0082, 00°Z8¢ 00'2Z9L'L 41 .0€ 3did ILIUONOD ANITY ge
00°L00'%L$ 00°2L1'12% 00'6¢ %S2 9 00°E¥S 00 %81 00'65¢ 00%LL') 41 +#2 3did 313YONOD 4ANIFY ve
00°0% 00°0% Aed ou %000 000 000 00'0068'S AD TUI%0vE S3ILINLLN ANNOYDYIANN 40 LSNOD £e
00°0% 00°0% Aed ou %000 000 000 00°000'61 AD| NOILVYAYOX3 SAILITILN ANNOYDHIANN 40 LSNQD ce
00°022'L$ 00°6+9'2$ 00°L %GE'82 00°5¥9'2 00°G.¢€'L 00'0£2°) 00°LEE'6 R W3ILSAS ALT4VYS HONIHL LE
FOVYNIVHa-—--
00°0% 00°0% 00'¥ %000 000 000 00821 AS SYIWMIAIS '8 SNYIOIW FLIHONOD ONIHOT0D o[>
000% 00°0% 00'¥2 %000 000 000 00821 AS JLIHONOD 62
.9 SANYISI TYNOILDTHIO ? SNYIO3W ‘SIAVYNYIdS3
00°0% 00°0% 00°LE %000 000 000 00'671°L AS AMYQ F13HONOD 8z
00°0% 00°0% 18°1L %000 000 000 00°265'62 a1 g4N2 3LIHINOD 12
00°0% 0003 0001 %000 000 000 0005 v3 T3IMOQA LWAd 3LIHONOD 9z
00°0% 00°0% 98'¥Z %000 000 000 00°001'8F AS +8 LWAd JLIHONOD o4
00°0%$ 00°0% 0098 %000 000 000 00201 N +€ 31IHYONOD DILIVHJSY aiv1 LOH XIIN LOH 4
oL
00°0% 00°0% 0092 %00°0 000 000 00'90¢ N .9 3SYE Mov1g o
oL 3SHNOQ 3SvE FLIHINQD DILIVHISY XIN LOH
00°0% 00°0% 00°0% ) %000 000 000 00'ZZe'L N 3NN Q3LVHAAH ¥ 3dAL 3NN 44
ol
00'0% 00'0% 09°'L %00'0 00°0 000 00°'820'65 AS .8 98NS av.Ls ININ 1z
ONIAVL-—-
00°0% 00°0¥2' 1S 00029 %0000+ |00°2 002 002 v3 NDIS dlI L23Aroyd 0z
JLVINILST SIHL [LNNOWY 301Md 1diN0D 31va oL 153 AJud 153 SIHL ALILNYND LINA W31l 30 NOILdI®2S3al "ON
V1oL IVLOL 1INN % ALILNYND  [ALLLNYND ALILNYND  |1OVHINOD
1102 ‘8z uenigag 3iva
0.5Z-£68/182 L10Z 'SZ 994 O3 LLOZ ‘8Z uer ‘Mad
9902, SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH Z# 1S3 #153
ay NYONNQ LLZZE WINDTId OL AYM SINYITTIM ‘001
"ONI"02 NOILONH¥LSNOD T13SSYH (AVM SWVITTIM) OVOY WOSNVY FNVN
$Z01 "ON 9O NOILONHMLSNOD T13SSYH #aor

€210} QIE "LZ# LO3rONd ALMIGOW ALNNOD ONIE 1HO: ro¥d




SIX'203 $ZOWNOSNYY $20VYLYATX\VLYa\siuswnoog AnpecegairsiesMy3AYISH 9Jo0¢g WY 80:01 LI0Z/E/E

00°0% 00°0% 00°000°LL %000 000 000 00°L S INIWIHINDIY S3adum og
aH022V NI TOHLNOD NOILVLINIWIA3S ® NOISOH3

000% 0008 00'8€ %00°0 000 000 00’} AS MO0Y | 3dAL SS3DIV LSNOD 8V1Ss Gg

00°0% 00'0% 00°G¥ %00°0 000 000 0069 v3 HIYYE NOILDILOYd L3INI S

00°0% 00°0$ 09°'L %000 000 000 00'088'L 41 JONIH DlHEvd H3 1714 INIZY €8
dddMS-—--

00°0% 00°0$ 0009 %000 00°0 000 00°GLL AS W81 dvddid [4°]

00°0% 00°0% 00°00L'L %00°0 000 000 00'1 v3 X008 NOILISNYHL £X.L OL EXF 1S

00°0% 00°0% 00'GEZ %000 000 000 00'zZLe'L 41 £X.8 X0 3LIHONOD ANIFH 0s

00'8L0'G$ 00'8S¥'02$ 00°€E6L %9561 00901 0008 00°92 00°2¥S 41 EX.L X088 FLIHONOD ANIFH 6%

000 00°0% 00'8LL %000 000 000 00'028 a1 #X9 X04d JLIHONOD ANITFY 14

00°0% 000% 00891 %000 000 000 00849 41 £X.9 X0d 3L3HINOD ANIFH Ly

00°0% 00'880°LLS 00'¥SL %¥e Tl 00°ZL 0024 00°88S a1 FXG X048 F1LIHONOD ANIFY 14

00°0% 000% 00°Erl %00°0 000 000 00'e8eé 41 EX.G X0d FLIHINOD ANIFH *14

00°0% 00 LLO'LLS 00°'LZL %¥3°0L 00°L6 00'L6 00°G58 41 E£X P X048 LFHINOD ANIFH 124

0008 00°062'92% 05'6LL %0000} 00022 00022 00022 a1 EX.E X0d ILIHINOD ANIZH 4

00°0$% 00°0$ 00°009'L %000 000 000 00’} v3 G NYHL Y3LV3HO 44
H1d3Aa T¥NOILIAaY NV HLIM 3 3dAL 137INI

00°0$ 00'0% 00°00%'} %000 000 000 00'6 v3 I 3dAL 13TINI L

00°0% 00°000°Z¢ 00°000'L %ECEE 00’2 00'e 009 Y3 ATNO dOL HWN 18SvO3dd 1]

00°0% 00'002'G% 000092 %00°001 002 ooz 00°e Y3 ININLVYIHL AONT ALIAVS BE

00°0% 00°0% 00°0%6 %000 000 000 00°€2 \E| JOVLS ANOD3S 1D IdAL LITNI 1>

JLVINILSE SIHL [LNNOWY ERTE] 1dW0D 31va oL 153 ASyd 183 SIHL ALILNYND ILINA W3Ll 40 NOILdI¥OS3al "ON

IYLO0L IV10L LINN % ALILNYND ALILNYND ALLLNYND  [LOVHINOD

1L0Z '8z Asenigay 3alva

0.52-£68/1L82 1102 ‘SZ 994 03 LLOZ ‘8T uer Had

990.L SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH Z# 183 #153

0¥ NVYONNQ LLZZL WIFD71d OL AYM SIWVITTIM 207

“ONI"02 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH (AVM SWYITTIM) OYOX INOSNYY ANYN

#Z01 "ON S0r NOILONYLSNOD TIISSVH #90r

€ZL-0) QI8 'LyL# LOArO¥d ALIIGON ALNNOD ON3E LY¥O: roud




SX'Z03 FZOLNOSNYY $20 1Y LYATX\VLYA\SIusWNo0g ANpieoagairisiasniy3AYISH g9J0¥ WV 80:0L L10Z/Z/E
00°0% 00°0% 0L'8 %000 000 000 00°G2 41 ais .2 M 11 HO | AL MHIN AYd 434 ¥L
00°0% 00'0% oF ¥ %000 000 00'0 00'6L¥ 41 ais .2k M I EHO | AL MYN Avd 434 gL
00°0$ 00°0% 0g'L %000 000 000 00°LL9 Ehl ais .8 M 11 HO | AL MHIN AVd 434 2l
00°'0% 00°0$ 090 %000 000 000 00'20¢'} 41 ais JF M I HO | AL MHIN AVd 438 1L
00°0% 00°0% 090 %000 000 000 00'E€86'E Enl M8 . M 11 HO | AL MYIN AVd 434 0L
00°0% 00°0% 00'05€ %000 000 00'0 0061 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 689
00°0% 00°0% 000002 %000 000 000 00°L S SNOIS AVM -AQVOY 2 'SIX04 TIVIN 89

‘SNOIS J144vd.L 40 4S1d ¥O 31Lv20713H ? W3H
f=-ommmemmnmeeneeena=-==TON ANOD D1ddVHL LNINVINNIL-—
00°0% 000% 0069 %000 000 00'0 00°6€ a1 NOISNILX3 d0d dW3L .0€ SHNOL3A LSNOD 19
00°0% 00°0% 00°050'L %000 000 000 00°E v3 13INI dWIL W3Y ? TTIV.LSNI SHNOL3A LSNOD 99
00°0% 00'0% 00'002 %000 000 000 00°LL v3 13INI JW3L W3H 8 ON1d SYN013a 1SNOD g9
00°0% 00°0% 0008 %000 000 000 00°L22 N 0¥€ W3LI 30V4HNS DVINH .2 SEN0L3A 1SNOD ¥9
o)}
00'0% 00°0% 00°89 %000 000 000 00°289 N 052 W3LI 3SvE YOv1g .9 S¥NOL3IJ LSNOD £9
o]}
00°006°L% 00°008°c$ 00°006'L %4991 002 00’} 00°1L 00Z! oW JOYINOD Dld4vHL 29
00°0% 000% 520 %000 000 000 00'9L0'91L a1 alS A2 M .7 WIH-NON MHIN AVd INOZ MHOM 19
00°0% 00°0% 0¥ L %000 000 000 00°0v¥' L a1 «8 WY MEW AVd INOZ MHOM 09
00°0% 000% 0.0 %000 000 000 00°158'G2 a1 MHE ? Q1S A2 M .F NI MHN AV INOZ MHOM 69
TOYLNOD Diddvdl dINT L
00'0$ 00°0% 00 ¥ %000 000 000 00°0Z1 41 WvYQ Y3174 YooY 8g
00°0% 00°0% 00°009'L %000 000 000 00°L s1 SIFHNLONHLS LNOHSYM MONHL 313HONOD LG
JLYWILSE SIHL [LNNOWY ERIE] 1diN0D J1va oL 1S3 AJud 183 SIHL ALILNYND LINN W3Ll 40 NOILJI¥OS3a| 'ON
V1oL IV10L LINN % ALLLNYND ALILNYND  [ALILNYND  [LOVHINOD
1102 ‘8z fuenigag alva
0.5Z-£68/18Z 1102 ‘5Z 994 03 LL0Z ‘8z uer 'Had
990LL SVX3IL NOLSNOH Z# 153 #1583
as NYONNQ Lizzk WIHDTId OL AVM SINYITTIM 001
ONI“02 NOILON¥LSNOD T13SSYH (AWM SWVITIIM) AVYOX WOSNVY e
#Z0} "ON 90 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH #gor

£21-01 QIF "L¥L# 1D3r0oNd ALITIEOW ALNNOD GN3E L¥O: rodd




sIX'203 $Z0WNOSNYY $Z0LVLYATX\VLVa\siuawnaog AWeoagairsiasMyIAYISH 940§ W 80:0L LL0Z/C/E

00°00Z'L% 00°002°L% 00°00Z'L %00°00L (0074 000 00°L 00'L S7 NOILDINNOD NIYIN 30404 .21 €6
0008¢'L$ 00°082'8$ 00°69 %4999 00021 00001 0002 00081 41 ONISYD 13318 .81 26
00'0$ 00°098've$ 00°82 %00°00L |00°S¥E'L 00'5+¥Z'L 00'6¥2'1L 471 LND N3dO A8 NIVIN 30404 OAd W2k 16
00°0% 00°009'}1$ 0009 %00°00L |00°2E2 00°'2ez 00°2¢e2 41 1N2 N3dO Ag L¥nddv ? ‘SaN39 06
‘SINIOr aNIVH.LSIH/M NIVIN 30H0d OAd W2k
00°0% 00°0% 00°LL %00'0 000 000 00°0bF 41 AYYSS303N 68
SY W3 NIYIW ¥3LVYM DA .91 1114 '8 NOONYEY
00°0$ 00°0% 00°00%'8 %000 000 000 00°L v3 NIVIN "3LYM HIN/M SATYA 3SYIT3Y MIY .2 88
00°000'8$ 00°000'8$ 000002 %0000L |00'% 000 00°¥ 00+ v3 NOILOINNOD L3IM .91 18
00'€62'01$ 00'€6G'LL% 00°€L %00°00L  [00°L¥E 0000} _oo.s.r 00 L¥2 41 ONISYD 13318 .F2 98
00°0vS'¥2$ 0001 LES 00°09 %00°00L [00°6LG 00°0LL 00°60% 00615 41 1ND N3O A9 LdNddv ? SON3g g8
‘SANIOr QINIVHLSIH/M NIVIN ¥3LYM DAd 9L
00°62¥3 00°9L0°2$ 00"} %0010} (009102 00°485'} 00°6Z¥ 00966'} El W3LSAS ALIHVS HONIYL 8
-(NIvIN
F0¥04 ‘NIVIN ¥31YM) LNIWLSNray S3ILiLn-
00°0% 00'0% 00°00L't %000 000 000 00'L v3 NOILYTIVLSNI AT8W3SSY H3HSY 14 €8
00°0% 00°0% 00°005'€ %000 000 000 00'L v3 SHHIN B ONIdIELS LWAD DONIACWIY 28
00°0% 00'0% 00°029 %000 000 000 00'% Y3 Il AL S3AYIIdyvd 18
00°0% 00°0% 00'¥ %000 000 000 00'66) v3 AH E-D 11 AL MHIN Avd 1434 08
00°0% 00'0% 00'58 %000 1000 000 0022 v3 A 3SON QI MEW Avd 43y 8L
00°0% 00°0% 00'5€2 %000 000 000 002 v3 QHOM M 11 HO | AL MHIN AVd 43 8L
00°0% 00°0% 0009} %000 000 000 0oL Y3 MOYHY M 11 HO | AL MHW AV 434 LL
00°0$ 00°0$ oF'¥ %00°0 00°0 000 00°0E} 41 Q1S .ZL A I1HO | AL MY AVd 43 9L
00°0% 00°0$ 090 %000 000 000 00'6¥2°L 41 Q1S v A 11 HO | AL MHIN AVd 43 -7
JLVINILST SIHL [LNNOWY ERIT TdWOo2 3ivaol 183 A3ud 153 SIHL ALILNVND ILINN W31l 40 NOILdINOS3a| 'ON
IVLOL IVLOL LINN % ALLLNYND ALLLNYND  [ALLLNVND  [LOVHINOD
L1L0Z ‘82 Asenige4 aLva
0.52-€68/18Z 110Z ‘5Z 984 03 LL0Z ‘8T uer ‘¥3d
990.L SVX3L NOLSNOH Z# 183 #1S3
ay NYONNQ bLZZh WI¥OTId OL AVM SINVITTIM ‘001
"ONITOD NOILONYLSNOD TM13SSYH (AVM SINVITTIM) OVOd INOSNYH JINYN
+20L "ON 901 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSVH #dor

€21-0) QI ‘LPL# LO3rO¥d ALIMIGON ALNNOD ONZE LMO: royd




SX'Z03 $Z0LWWOSNYY $Z0IWLYATX\VLYa\siuawnooq Anpisosqainsiesmy3AYIS glog WV 80:0L LL0Z/2/E
00°'868'9¥1% 3Na LNNOWY
0S'6¥2'8LLS SALVINILST "A3dd
05 L¥L'gZes awvioLans
31va
05'221'9¢e% SOVNIVLIY %0L
00'6.Z°'19€$ Iviolans A8 Q3¥VYdIdd
00'0% ANYH NO 1.LVIN
00'642'19¢e$ 3LVA OL YHOM
00°0ZZ'€9L$
00°0% 00°0$ iO/AIO#  |00°0
00°0% 00°0% io0/AIG#  |00°0
00°009°'L% 00°009°1% 0091 %0L’Le 00°00L 000 00°00L 00'¥Ly El (AMVYSS3DaN 96
41 W3 'NY310) NIYIN 30804 .21 1114 8 'NOaNvay
00°0% 00°0% 0001 %000 000 000 00°0LL'L Enl (A¥YSS303N 4dI g6
W3H ‘Nv310) NIVIA 30804 .2} 30V 1d NI NOONYaY
00°009'L$ 00°002'GL$ 000092 %0000+ [00°2 00'L 00°L 002 v3 (NIVIN 32H04) HIN/M ATYA 3SYI 13 HIV W2 ¥6
ALYINILSS SIHL |LNNOWY ERITE] 1dINOD Jlva ol 183 A3ud 1S3 SIHL ALILNYND 1LINN 3Ll 40 NOILdINDS3al 'ON
V101 V101 LINN % ALILNYNOD ALILNYND  [ALILNYND  [LOVHLINOD
1102 ‘8z fuenigey aLva
0.52-£68/182 L10Z ‘Sz 994 0} 1402 ‘8T uer ‘H3ad
99024 SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH Z# 153 #153
ad NYONNQ L12Z) WIHDTId OL AYM SWYITTIM ‘001
"ONI"02 NOILONYLSNOD 113SSYH (AVM SIWVITTIM) QY0¥ INOSNYY JNYN
#20L "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD 113SSVH #dor
£21-01 QI8 ‘LbL# LOArOYd ALITIGON ALNNOD AN3E L¥O: rodd




