HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
12211 DUNCAN ROAD
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77066

ESTIMATE AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT: RANSOM ROAD (WILLIAMS WAY) FROM PILGRIM TO WILLIAMS WAY
FBC MOBILITY #747 P.0. NO.: 61515
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY

1124 BLUME ROAD
ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471

INITIAL CONTRACT TIME: 365 DAYS
ATTEN: LOUIS E. HOOD, P.E. CURRENT APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 30 DAYS
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0 DAYS
ESTIMATE NO.: 5 TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 395 DAYS
INVOICE NO. 102405 SPENT DAYS: 172 DAYS
START DATE 11/6/2010 DAYS REMAINING: 223 DAYS
CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: 12/6/2011
ESTIMATE CUT OFF DATE: 5/31/2011 RAIN DAYS TO DATE: 18 DAYS
DATE OF ESTIMATE: 6/3/2011
A. CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE:
1. CONTRACT PRICE: $3,484,327.02
2. APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: No. 1 $89,926.00
No. 2 $21,551.09
$0.00
TOTAL CHANGES TO DATE: +or- $111,477.09
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $3,695,804.11
B. EARNINGS TO DATE:
1. PREVIOUS WORK COMPLETED: PREVIOUS EARNINGS: $1,383,953.20
2. WORK COMPLETED THIS PERIOD: EARNINGS THIS PERIOD: $472,402.69
3. MATERIALS ON SITE:
TOTAL EARNINGS $1,856,355.89
C. REDUCTIONS:
1. RETAINAGE: 10% of $1,856,355 89 $185,635.59
TOTAL PAYMENTS DUE: $1,670,720.30
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $1,245,557.88
AMOUNT DUE CONTRACTOR THIS ESTIMATE: $425,162.42

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

PREPARED BY: W«Z/ DATE: 4./5!/3'9//

Co rat;/jﬁssell Construction Company, Inc.
The foregoing est!mate rk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

onte: /=)0

DATE: /,:vm‘; /5' 20 V4

Engmeer ) y/




CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

PROJECT: RANSOM ROAD (WILLIAMS WAY) FROM PILGRIM TO WILLIAMS WAY
FBC MOBILITY #747
PAY ESTIMATE NO.: 5
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS
For and in consideration of the sum of $425,162.42  representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the referenced project in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 6/3/2011 covering all such work less

retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned
in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damages or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason
of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said project, prior to above date. The undersigned further
releases and waives any and all liens or lien rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend
County, Texas arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,484,327.02
CHANGE ORDERS: ADD $111,477.09
DEDUCT $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,595,804.11
VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $1,856,355.89
LESS 10% RETENTION: $185,635.59
NET VALUE OF COMPLETED WORK: $1,670,720.30
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAY REQUESTS: $1,245,557.88
AMOUNT DUE THIS REQUEST: $425,162.42

TOTAL REQUESTED TO DATE: $1,670,720.30

CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,925,083.81
RETENTION THIS REQUEST: $47,240.27
RETENTION PREVIOUS: $138,395.32
RETENTION TO DATE: $185,635.59

HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

ik

E.J. mﬁfﬂ(, EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS
Sworn and subscribed before me, a notary public on me— 3 , 2011 by E. J. Rebecek,

Executive Vice President of said corporation.

Notary Public for the State of Texas

b

..............

MF&.?:%EW%SS 3 My commission expires: 5} 1)(’ ( 5
Stateof Teas ’

5 Comm. Exp. 03/0472015

vvvvv



sIx'503 YZOWNOSNYY FZ0LVLYATX\VLVaisiuawnoog AnpieoaqaimsiesnidIAYIsH 9401 WY 80:L L10Z/E/2

00'0% 00'¥28' 1§ 1009 %00°00L  |00°#0E 00¥0€ 00°%0¢ 41 FONI FHIM A3848VE ANVHLS HNO4 6l

00'0% 00216% 100°€ %00°00L 00°+0€ 00'+0E 00°¥0€ 47| IHIM Q38HVE N3TY - STLYD ¢ ONIDONIH DNILSIX3 gl

00°0% 00€£8'ES$ 00} %BE 6L 00'€E8'E 00'€e8'e 00'€8.'61 AS IVIHALYIN 3Svd L
'8 IDV4HNS DILTVYHLSY ONILSIX3 40 dS1a '8 W3

00°0% 00°0% 00°00Z'L %000 00°0 00°0 00'L Y3 NOILO3S NMOONANL 9l
HOHINVY TYNINYIL TIvHaHvYNS Wv38 X374

00°0% 00°0% 0022 %00'0 00'0 00'0 00°GL1 A1 TIVHAEYND IWV3E X314 40 TTVLSNI Gl

00'GLES 00'6.£$ 00°€ %00°00L 00°GZL 000 00°STL 002l 41 YHAEVYND WY3E X374 NI ¥l

00°0% 00°0% 00°002 %000 000 000 00t V3| INIFWLYIHL AN ALI4VYS -S34NLONHLS a10 W3 £l

00°009'L$ 00°009°L$ 0002 %0000} 0008 000 00°08 00°08 a1 OAd.9E 3dId [4%
VL3N HO 313HONOD ONILSIXT 40 dS1a 2 W3Y

00°0% 00°0% 00'GL %000 00°0 000 0002 El dWD.0€ 3did L
IVLIN HO FLIHONOD ONILSIX3 40 J4S1a 8 W3

000% 00'0$ 00°GlL %00°0 000 000 00°SE 41 d0d.0¢ 3did 0l
IVLIIN WO FLIHONOD ONILSIX3 40 dS13 % W3

100'092% 00'092% 00'EL %00°001 0002 000 00°02 0002 a1 OAd.¥2 3did 6
TYLIN HO FLIHONOD ONILSIX3 40 4510 7 N3N

100'029% 00°029% 0001 %92 9¢€ 0029 000 0029 00°LLL a1 dJd.¥¢ 3did 8
IVLIIN "0 J1IHONOD ONILLSIX3 JO JdS1a % W3

00'2Z61% 00'26L% 1008 %90°'LS 00'¥2 000 100'¥2 00'Ly 41 dJd.81 3did L
IVLIN YO FLIHONOD ONILSIX3 40 dSI1a 2 W3

00°0$ 000% 00°00%'} %00°0 000 000 189 v ONIJ33S HOTNW-0OYAAH 9

00°0% 000% 092 %000 000 000 00'#66'9 AS gV.LS 7 TOHLINOD NOISOY3 404 ONIAaos ]

0008 00°0% Aed ou %L8'62 00°'+29'L 00692 00°65€°L 00'9€t'G AD ININDINYENT 14

00'00€'6.$ 00'0€9'2ELS 00°G %L0'LL 00'925'92 00'999'01 00°098'Sk 00'#GE'LE AD NOILVYAYOX3 AVMAVYOY €

00°0% 00°0% 00°L %000 000 000 00641 AS LNAd ONOD - 3134ONOD a0 W3H [4

00°0% 00°0$ 00°L %000 000 000 00°901 a1 84ND ONOJ - 3L3IYONOD 070 W3 I

JLVIWILSI SIHL [LNNOWY ELIET IdW0D 3lva ol 153 A3ud 183 SIHL ALLLNVND LINN W31l 40 NOILJI¥DS3a| °"ON

IVLOL IV.LOL LINN % ALILNVND ALLLNVYND ALILNYND | LOVHLINOD

110z ‘g sunp 31va

0.52-€68/182 LL0Z ‘L€ Kew 03 1102 °} Ao ¥ad

99044 SVX3L NOLSNOH S# 1S3 #1553

0" NYINNQ FLEZE NIMOTId OL AVM SHVITTIM ‘001

ONI"02 NOILONY¥LSNOD T13SSYH (AVM SWIVITTIM) QYO WOSNYY EL]

+201 "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD TTISSVH #gor

£TH-0) Q19 ‘LL# LOArO¥d ALITIE0N ALNNOD ON3E LYO: rodd




X503 YZOLNOSNVY vZ0LYLYATX\VLYa\siuswnoog AniecaqairsiesniyaAYISH 9oz NV 80:L LL0Z/E/9

00°000'6$ 00°009°0£% 00°008'} %ZZ LY 00°LL 0021 _oo.m 00'9€ v3 2 3dAL 13NI L€
00 0¥¥'2$ 00'L¥E'62S 00°L9 %6€°96 00°L8Y 00 L¥¥ _8.3 00°66¥ 41 49€ 3did FLIHYINOD INITY 9€
100°0¥8°1$ 00°'006'25% 00°9% %.6'86 00°0G1L°L 00°0LL'L _8.2, 00°291'} 41 «0€ 3did LIHONOD ANITH [+
0002.'81% 00°'5¥8'25% 00°6€ %Z¥'GLL  |00°GGE°L 00628 00°08% 00'+LL'L 41 W¥2 3did ALIFHINOD ANITY ¥e
00°0% 00'0% Aed ou %000 000 000 00°006°'S AD T4MOVE S3ALLINILN ANNOYOHEIANN 40 LSNOD £g
00°0$ 00°0% Aed ou %000 00°0 000 00°000'61 AD| NOILVYAYOX3 S3LLITILN ANNOYDEIANN 40 LSNOD (43
00€L8'LS 00°281'6$ 00} %9t 86 00°/8L'6 00¥LE'L 00°€L8’L 00'LEE'6 41 W3LSAS ALI4VYS HONTIHL e
JOVNIVHO—
00°0$ 00°0% 00+ %000 000 000 00'8Z1L AS SYUIYMIAIS # SNYITIN LIHONOD DNIHOTOD (1]
100°0% 00°0$ 00'+2 %000 000 000 00821 AS JLIHONOD 62
L9 SANVYISI TYNOILOIHIA B SNYIA3W ‘SIAVYNY1dST
00°0$ 00°0$ 00'LE %000 000 000 00'6¥L°L AS AMYHQ 313HONOD 82
00°0% 08°'9Z1'v$ 18l %04°L 00°082'2 000822 00'265'62 41 g49N2 3L3IYONOD Y
00°0% 00°0% 0001 %000 000 000 0005 va 13MOA LWACL 31L3HONOD 9z
100°0% 01'560'v6% 982 %L8L 00°68L'E 0068L°E 00°001'8¥ AS 8 LWAd 313H4ONOD L+
00°0% 00'0% 00'98 %000 000 000 00201 N «€ A1IHUONOD DILIVHASY AIv1 1OH XIW LOH 74
oL
00°0$ 00°0$ 00°9L %000 000 000 00'90¢ N .9 3SVE MOv1g £z
oL ISHNOO 3SYE J1IHONOD JILTVHISY XIW LOH
08'G0%'L8% 0P £GE'E6S 00°0% 1 %t 05 18°999 ve'e8 FAME: 00°2z¢e'} N ; 3NN 3LYHAAH ¥ 3dAL AN 44
oL
0£'995'2F$ 0£'991'06% 09'L %E6'95 P6'EGE'LE 00'0S.'¥ ¥6°£09'9Z  |00°8L0'GS AS .8 98NS gv1s 3NN 1z
ONIAV-—
00°0% 00°0¥2'1$ 00029 %0000L [002 002 002 v3 NSIS dI 123rodd 0z
3LVINLLS3 SIHL [LNNOWY ERIEY] 10D 31va oL 153 A3ud 1S3 SIHL ALILNYND LINN W31l 40 NOILdIND2S3a|l ON
IVLOL TVLOL LINN % ALLLNYND ALILNYND ALILNYND _ |LOVHLINOD
LL0Z ‘' aunp aiva
0452-£68/182Z L10Z ‘1€ Ae 03 LLOZ ‘L Ao ‘Had
9904L SVX3L NOLSNOH G# 183 #153
a¥ NYONNQA 422 WIYDTId OL AYM SINVITTIM 201
"ONI"02 NOILONYLSNOD T13SSYH (AVM SWVITTIM) OYOH INOSNVY ANYN
¥Z0L "ON HOr NOILONMLSNOD T13SSYH #gor

€210} QIF "L¥L# LO3rO¥d ALIMIGOW ALNNOD ON3IE LHO: rO¥d




SIX'G03 ¥Z0LWOSNYY FZ0LYLYATX\VLYASIUBWINO0g ANYe0sqaIMSIasMEIAYISH gjog Nd 62'€ LLOZ/E/9

00°0$ 00°06.°Z$ 00°000'LL %00°62 Al G20 00'L s1 INIWIHINDIY S3AdL/M ag
AHO2IY NI TOHLNOD NOLLYLNIWIAZS B NOISOH3

00°0% 00°0% 008 %000 000 000 00°L AS MO0Y | 3dAL SS3DIV LSNOD gv1s Gs

00'0% 00°0% 00°G¥ %000 000 000 00°69 v3 HAMKEYE NOILDILOMd 13TINI 1]

00°0% 00'#90'$ 09°'L %ECTTE 00°0¥S'2 000¥S'2 00°088°L El EREERelI 1L ER-ENRIERENE] €S
dddMS—

00°005'0L$ 00°005'0L$ 0009 %00°00L |00°SLL 000 00°SLL 00°GL1 AS W81 dvddiy 25

0000148 00'002'2$ 00°00L'L %0000 |00°C 00} 007} 00°L w3 XOd NOILISNYYL £X.L OL EX¥ 1S

000% 00°028°'¥82$ 00°GEZ %00°00L |00°2LE'} o0'zLe'L 00212’} 47 £X.8 X088 JLIHINOD INIFY 0g

00'92L'el$ 00°909'+01$ 00°E6L %00°001 00°2¥S 00091 00°Z8¢ 00°2¥S a1 £X.L X08 JLIHINQOD INIFH 6%

00°0% 00°919'802% 00'8LL %EB'TFL  [00°CTLL') 002LL'L 0o'0zs 41 FX.9 X08 FLIHINOD ANIFH 514

00'895'26$ 00'895'26$ 00891 %LC 18 00°L5S 000 00°1LSS 00829 41 £X9 X08 F13HONOD INIFH Ly

100°0% 00'980'98% 00 P51 %L0°G6 00655 00655 00885 31 FX.G X049 LIHONOD ANIFH o

00'0% 00'695'0¥1L$ 00°E¥L %00°00L |00°EB6 00°'€86 00°€E86 £l EX.S X049 FLIHONOD ANIFH 514

00°0Z.'8E$ 00'%96'90L% 00°'LZL %6E°€0L  |00°PB8 00'$9% 00°0Z¢ 00658 41 EXF X004 J1LIHONOD dNIFH [ 44

00°0% 00'062'92$ 0S'6LL %00°00L 00022 00022 00°0Z2 £l EX.E X049 JLIHONOD ANIZY £V

00°0% 00°0% 00°009'L %000 000 000 00°L LE G NVYHL H31V3H0 fA4
HLd3Aa TYNOILLIAAY NY HLIM 3 3dAL L3TNI

00°'008'6% 00°008°'6% 00°00%'L %8LLL 00°L 000 00°2 006 V3 3 3dAL 13INI (84

00°000'2$ 00°000'#$ 00°000'L %.9°99 00'v 002 00°2 009 v3 ATNO dOL HW LSYO3dd oy

00°0% 00°002'G% 00'009'2 %00°00L 002 ooz 00¢ LE INIWLYIHL ANI ALIIVS 6€E

000% 00°0% 00°0%6 %00°0 000 000 00°€e v3 FOVLS ANOD3S 1D IdAL LIINI g8t

JLYINILSS SIHL [INNOWY ELTIE] dIN0D Jlvaol 153 AJud 1S3 SIHL ALILNYND LINN 3Ll 40 NOILdINOS3a| "ON

TVLOL IVLOL 1INN % ALILNYND ALILNYND ALILINYND  |LOVHINOD

110Z ‘¢ sunp aiva

0452-£68/182 110z ‘b€ Kew o3 110Z ‘) Aew "M3d

990.. SVX3L 'NOLSNOH S# 1S3 #153

0y NYONNQ LLZZL WNIH9TId OL AYM SINVITTIM ‘001

ONI“02 NOILONYLENOD T13SSVYH (AVM SINVITIIM) OVOH WOSNYY INVYN

¥Z01l "ON S0 NOILONHLSNOD T13SSVH #aor

£Z1-01 QIE "L¥L# 1O3Ar0¥d ALIMIGON ALNNOD ON3E LHO: rodd




SIX'503 PZOLWOSNYY FZONVYLYATXIYLVA\SIUBWND0g A\ieoegairsiesMyIAYISH 9oy NV 80:L LLOZ/E/9
00°0% 00°0% 0.8 %000 000 000 0052 41 ais .#Z M 11 5O | AL MHIN Avd 434 vl
00°0% 00°0% 0F'¥ %000 00°0 000 00'6L¥ 41 Q1S .2k M 11 HO | AL YU AVd 43 €L
00'0% 00°0% 0€°1L %000 000 000 00°L29 41 Q1S .8 M1 H0 | AL WHN Avd 439 ZL
0070 000% 1090 %000 000 000 00°20€'L 41 QS u# M I1LHO | AL MHN AVd 434 LL
00'0% 00°0% 1090 %000 00°0 000 00'€86'€ 41 HYE . M 11 HO | AL PN Avd 434 0L
00°0% 00°0% 100°05€ %000 000 000 00'6L v3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY 69
00°0% 00°0% 00°000'2 %000 00°0 000 00} S SNOIS AVM -QV0Y ' ‘S3X04 TIVIN 89

‘SNOIS DI44vHL 40 d4S1a HO 3LYD073H % W3
........... --JOHULNOD DiddvVyL ININVINEI -
100°0% 00'#0L'LS 100'69 %ED" LY 00°91 00'9L 00'6€ 41 NOISNILX3 d2Y dW3L .0€ SHNOL3A LSNOD 19
00°0% 0008 00°050'} %000 000 000 00'e Y3 13TINI dWIL W3 ? TTYLSNI SHNOL3A LSNOD 99
00°0% 00°0$ 00°00L %000 000 000 00°LL v3 L13INI dW3L W3H ? ©N1d SHYNO0L3A L1SNOD 59
00°0% 00°095'ZL$ 0008 %9169 00°LSL 00'LS1 00°222 N 0F€ WALI 30V4HNS DVINH .2 SHNOL3A 1SNOD 9
oL
00°0% 0Z'251'9e$ 0089 %G6°LL G9'LES GO'LES 00°289 N 0S§Z WALl ISV MOv19 .9 S¥N013A 1SNOD €9
oL
00°006'1$ 00'006'6% 00°006'L %49 ¥ 00'S 00'v 00°L 00°¢CL on TOMLINOD Jld4veL 29
00°0% 00'0% SZ'0 %000 000 000 00'9L0°9L En Q1S A % M .¥ WIH-NON YN AVd INOZ HHOM 19
100°0% 00'0% (i %000 000 000 00°0¥'L 47 «8 IWIH YN AV INOZ HHOM 09
00°0% 05°095'#$ 0.0 %0252 00'GLG'9 00G15'9 00°198'GZ 41 Mg '8 1S A'? M.» WIH HHIN AVd INOZ HHOM 65
TOULNOD Jld4VHL dNI L=
00°0% 00'0% 00'v¥ %000 000 000 00021 Ehl WYQ {31714 MO0H 86
000% 00°00+% 00009'L %0052 GZ0 SzZ'0 00°L g1 STHUNLONYLS LNOHSYAM MONYL I1IHONOD LG
3LVINILSS SIHL [INNOWY ERTIE] 1dIN0D 31va oL 1S3 A3ud 1S3 SIHL ALILNYND LINN W3Ll 40 NOILJI¥OS3a| 'ON
IvLOL V101 LINN % ALLLNYND ALILNYND ALILNYND  [LOVHINOD
LL0z ‘g aunp aLva
045Z-£68/18Z LLOZ ‘L Aew 03 LLOZ ‘L Aep Had
990LL SVX3L NOLSNOH S# 183 #1853
a¥ NYONNQ bLZZh WIEDTId OL AYM SIVITIIM ‘001
ONI“02 NOLLONYLSNOD T13SSYH (AYM SWVITTIIM) O¥OH WOSNWY ANYN
¥Z0L 'ON €0r NOILONYLSNOD T13SSVH #aor

€T1-0) QIF ‘L¥L# 1D3rO¥d ALIMISON ALNNOD ANZE LHO: O¥d




SiX'503 $Z0LWOSNYY +Z0 LY LYATX\VLYa\siuawnoog AWpieoagainsiasny3ALIasH gjog Wv 80:2 LLOZ/E/
00°0% 00°00Z°L% 00002'L 900001 |00°L 00t 00} ST NOILDINNOD NIYIN 30804 .21 €6
00'0$ 00°082'8% 00°69 %1999 0002} 000z 00'081 41 ONISVYD 13318 .81 26
00°0$ 00°098'vE$ 00'82 %0000} |00'S¥E'L 00'S¥Z'L 00°S¥Z'L 41 1ND N3dO A8 NIVIN 30404 OAd .2) 16
00'0% 00°009°L1$ 0005 %00°00L |00°2€2 00'2€2 00'2€2 41 1ND N3O A8 L¥Nddy 2 ‘'SON349 06

‘SLNIOr 3aNIVH.LSIE/M NIVIN 30804 DAd 2L
00°0% 00°0$ 00°LL %000 000 000 00°0%Y 41 AdVYSS3IOAN 68
SV WIY NIVIN §3LYM OAd .91 1114 ® NOANVEY
00°0% 00°0% 00°00%'8 %000 000 000 00'L v3 NIV ¥3.LVAM HWN/M IATYA 3SYITIH HIV W2 88
00°0% 00'000'8% 00°000'2 %0000L |00'% 00'% 00+ v3 NOILOINNOD L3M .91 L8
00°0$ 00°€65'LLS 00°€L %00°00L  |00°'L¥E 00'L¥2 00°L¥2 Ehl ONISYO 13318 .#2 98
00°0$ 00°0vL'LES 00°09 %0000L |00'6LS 00615 00'6LS 41 1ND N3dO Ag L¥NddY ? SAN3E g8
'SINIOr A3INIVHLSIH/M NIYIN H3LYM DAd .91
00°0% 00'9L0'2$ 00°L %00 k0L |00°9L0'2 00'910'2 00966’} Ell WILSAS ALIIVS HONIHL 8
-(NIvI
F0u04 ‘NIVIN ¥31vM) LINFWLSNrav SAILLN-
00°0% 00'0$ 0000L'% %000 000 000 00'L v3 NOILYTIVLSNI AT8IW3SSY YIHSY 14 €8
00°0% 00°005°€$ 00'00S'€ %00'00L [00'} 00'L 00'L v3 SHHIN 8 ONIJIYLS LWAD DNIAOINTY z8
00'0% 00'0% 00029 %000 00°0 000 00'v Y3 1l AL S3AY2IddYd L8
00'0% 00'0$ 00'¥ %000 00°0 000 00661 v3 AH Y0 11 AL MHEN AVd 1439 08
00'0$ 00'0$ 0068 %000 000 000 002z v3 A ISON Q3N MuIN AVd 43y 6L
00°0% 00'0% 00°6£Z %000 000 000 00°L v3 QHOM M 11 HO | AL MHN AVd 43 8L
00°0% 000$ 00°091 %000 00°0 000 00°L v3 MOEEY M ITEHO | AL MYIN AV 434 LL
00'0% 00°0$ o¥'v %000 000 000 00°0€L 41 ais .2k A lHO | AL MHN AVd 439 9L
000% 00°0% 090 %000 000 000 00°6+2'L 41 ais ¥ A Il HO | AL MNHIN AV 43 SL
FLVINILST SIHL |INNOWY 200ud 1dIN0D 31va oL 1S3 AJud 183 SIHL ALILNYND ILINA W3Ll 40 NOILdI¥OS3al "ON
IVL0L TV.LOL LINN % ALILNYND ALILNYND ALILNYND  [LOVHLINOD
LLOZ ‘¢ sunp 3Lva
0.52-€68/182 LLOZ ‘1€ Rew o3 L10Z ‘) Aew ‘Had
99044 SVYX3L 'NOLSNOH S# 183 #153
ay NYONNQ bbZZh WIHDTId OL AVM SWYITTIM ‘001
‘ONI“02 NOILONYLSNOD 113SSVYH (AVM SIWVITTIM) OVOY WOSNYX INVN
201 "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD T13SSVH #aor

£21-0) QI “LvL# LO3royd ALITIGON ALNNOD ONIE L¥O: ro¥d




SIX'603 $Z0LWWOSNYY FZ0 \VYLYATXVLYa\siusunoog Aneoaqainsesmy3AYISH 9409 WY 80:2 LLOZ/E/9
Z¥'291'62ZF% 3INAa LNNOWY
88°165'6¥2' 1S SALVINILST ‘ATud
0€'0ZL'049°L8  TVLOLENS 5
31va
:o.n\m\.w
65'6£9'681LS IDVNIVLIY %0k
.
68'65£'958'L$  IvLioldns .%\ A8 d3yvd3ud
o
00°0% aNVH NO 1.LVW
68°'6G€'968'LS  ILVA OL MHOM
69°Z0F'2LVS
00°0% 00°0% 000
65°956'1L$ 659661 65°9G6'L %00°00L [00°L 00°L 000°L s1 X9 0} 90} ON1d MOIdg| 001
100°0$ 00°009°L% 00°9L %0112 00°00L 00001 00'¥Ly Ell (AMYSS3D3N 96
d1 W3d ‘'Nv312) NIVIA 30504 .21 1114 8 ‘'NOaNvayY
000% 00°0% 0001 %000 00°0 000 0001} I (AYYSSIOAN 4I S6
N ‘NV3T10) NIVIN 30804 .21 30V 1d NI NOONVEY
00°0% 00°002'G1$ 000092 %00'00L |002 002 00z v3 (NIVIN 32404) HA/M 3ATVA 3SY3T3Y HIV .2 ¥6
3LYINILST SIHL [INNOWY ERIT 1dNoD 3lvaol 153 AZud ISISIHL  [ALILNYND 1INN W3l 40 NOILdI¥os3al "ON
TVLOL TVLOL LINN % ALIINVAD  |ALILNVND  |ALILNVND  |1LOVHINOD
1102 ‘g sunp aiva
0.5Z-£68/182 LL0Z ‘L€ Kew 03 110z ‘) Rew ‘¥ad
990/ SVYX3L ‘NOLSNOH S# 153 #153
a¥ NYONNQ L1221 WIM9TId OL AVM SINVITTIM 001
ONI"0D NOILONHELENOD T13SSVH (AYM SWYITTIM) OVOH NOSNYY INVYN
#Z0L "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD TT3SSVYH #dor

£Z4-0b Q19 'L¥L# LOArO¥d ALITIGOWN ALNNOD ON3E LMO: rodd




