
CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

13 FBC Engineering

0 FBC Judge

0 FBC Purchasing

0 Contractor

0 Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124BlumeRd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: Ransom Rd (Phase 1) From Pilgrim to Williams Way

(name, address): FBC Mobility #747

Limits: From Pilgrim to Williams Way

CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek

(name, address): Hassell Construction Company

12211 Duncan Road

Houston, Texas 77066

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

DATE: 1/11/2011

PROJECT NUMBER: 747

CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage

CONTRACT DATE: 11/05/2010

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 61515

The contract is changed as follows:

1. Add 6'X4' RCB w/Headwalls in Outfall Ditch & Adjust Line Items

See Exhibit "A" for line item adjustments & Additions

See attached documentation for details

89,926..00

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum)

Net change by previously authorized Change orders

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by 30 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (

to 12/6/2011

Authorized:

CONTRACTOR

Fort Bend County Engineering Hassell Construction Company

Louis E. Hood, P.E. E. J. Rebecek

P.O. Box 1449 12211 Duncan Road

Rosenberg, Texas 77471 Houston, Texas Z7066

S 3,484,327.02

$ 0.00

$ 3,484,327.02

$ 89,926.00

$ 3,574,253.02

(signature)

DATE: Of

Bv:

Fort Bend County Judge

Honorable-Robert E. Hebert

301 JdcksorJSt.,#719

Richmond, /exas 77469^

) .

jff/t/
&(signatyfe) I

DATE:

(signature)

DATE: l-25'XQll

S:\WilliamsWayPhase 1 2010-#747\Pay Estimates-ChangeOrders\CO1_WilliamsWay_01112011.doc



F
o
r
t
B
e
n
d
C
o
u
n
t
y

M
o
b
i
l
i
t
y
P
r
o
g
r
a
m

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
#
7
4
7
R
a
n
s
o
m
R
o
a
d
,
P
h
a
s
e

1

B
i
d
D
a
t
e
S
e
p
t
23
,
2
0
1
0

I
t
e
m

4 6 4
7

C
O
1
-
1

5
2

9
1

9
4

9
5

C
o
n
t
r
o
l
N
o
.

Qt
y.

|
Un
it

A
.
S
I
T
E
P
R
E
P
A
N
D
E
A
R
T
H
W
O
R
K

1
3
2

1
6
5

4
8
0

T
x
D
O
T
4
6
6

7
1
3

0
2
5
0
2
-
0
2

0
2
2
2
2
-
0
2

0
2
2
2
2
-
0
2

5
,
4
3
6

6
.
8
1

8
2
0

7
.
8
8
0

1
8
0

1
,
1
1
0

4
7
4

C
Y

A
C

L
F

E
A

L
F

L
F

L
F

L
F

D
e
s
c
r
i
p
t
i
o
n

E
m
b
a
n
k
m
e
n
t

H
y
d
r
o
-
M
u
l
c
h
S
e
e
d
i
n
g

R
e
i
n
f
o
r
c
e
d
C
o
n
c
r
e
t
e
B
o
x
,

6'
X4
'

H
e
a
d
w
a
l
l
(
P
W
-
0
)
(
6
'
x

4'
R
C

B
o
x
)

R
e
i
n
f
o
r
c
e
d

Fi
lt

er
F
a
b
r
i
c
F
e
n
c
e

18
"
St

ee
l
C
a
s
i
n
g

In
cl
ud
in
g
S
p
a
c
e
r
s

A
b
a
n
d
o
n

In
P
l
a
c
e
1
2

F
o
r
c
e
M
a
i
n
(
C
l
e
a
n
,
R
e
m
o
v
e

If

N
e
c
e
s
s
a
r
y
)

A
b
a
n
d
o
n
A
n
d

Fi
ll

1
2
"
F
o
r
c
e
M
a
i
n
(
C
l
e
a
n
,
R
e
m
o
v
e

If

N
e
c
e
s
s
a
r
y
)

T
O
T
A
L
B
A
S
E
U
N
I
T
P
R
I
C
E

B
i
d
d
e
r
N
o
.

1

H
a
s
s
e
l
l
C
o
n
s
t
r
u
c
t
i
o
n

U
n
i
t
P
r
i
c
e

T
o
t
a
l

n
o
n
-
p
a
y
i
t
e
m
;
fo

r
c
o
n
t
r
a
c
t
o
r

i
n
f
o
r
m
a
t
i
o
n
o
n
l
y

$
1
,
4
0
0
.
0
0

$
1
7
8
.
0
0

$
1
.
6
0

$
6
9
.
0
0

$
1
0
.
0
0

$
1
6
.
0
0

$
9
,
5
3
4
.
0
0

$
1
4
5
,
9
6
0
.
0
0

$
1
2
,
6
0
8
.
0
0

$
1
2
,
4
2
0
.
0
0

$
1
1
,
1
0
0
.
0
0

$
7
,
5
8
4
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

T
o
t
a
l
A
f
t
e
r
C
h
a
n
g
e
O
r
d
e
r

1

Q
t
y

6
,
2
3
6

1
9
.
4
5

1
,
1
6
0 2

7
,
9
8
0

1
2
0 0

4
6
6

Un
it

Pr
ic

e
T
o
t
a
l

n
o
n
-
p
a
y

i
t
e
m
;
fo

r
c
o
n
t
r
a
c
t
o
r

i
n
f
o
r
m
a
t
i
o
n
o
n
l
y

$
1
,
4
0
0
.
0
0

$
1
7
8
.
0
0

$
1
3
;
4
5
9
.
0
0

$
1.
60

$
6
9
.
0
0

$
10
.0
0

$
1
6
.
0
0

$
2
7
,
2
3
0
.
0
0

$
2
0
6
,
4
8
0
.
0
0

$
2
6
,
9
1
8
.
0
0

$
1
2
,
7
6
8
.
0
0

$
8
,
2
8
0
.
0
0

$ $
7
,
4
5
6
.
0
0

D
i
f
f
e
r
e
n
c
e

Q
t
y

8
0
0

1
2
.
6
4

3
4
0 2

1
0
0

-
6
0

-
1
,
1
1
0 -8

Un
it

Pr
ic

e
T
o
t
a
l

n
o
n
-
p
a
y

i
t
e
m
;
fo

r
c
o
n
t
r
a
c
t
o
r

i
n
f
o
r
m
a
t
i
o
n
o
n
l
y

$
1
,
4
0
0
.
0
0

$
1
7
8
.
0
0

$
1
3
,
4
5
9
.
0
0

$
1.
60

$
6
9
.
0
0

$
1
0
.
0
0

$
16
.0
0

$
1
7
,
6
9
6
.
0
0

$
6
0
,
5
2
0
.
0
0

$
2
6
,
9
1
8
.
0
0

$
1
6
0
.
0
0

$
(
4
,
1
4
0
.
0
0
)

$
(
1
1
,
1
0
0
.
0
0
)

$
(1
28
.0
0)

S
8
9
,
9
2
6
.
0
0

Hi
gh
li
gt
ed

it
em
s
no

t
in

cl
ud

ed
in

or
ig

in
al

bi
d.


