Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT _KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH

CONTRACTOR: JOHN REED and Company LLC

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

OWNER Fort Bend County 4801 Woodway #245E
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Houston, TX 77056
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 170___ days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 0 days
Estimate No: 01 Total Contract Time 170___ days
Invoice No: 01 Spent Days 30___ days
Start Date: Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: June 30, 2013
~ Rain Days to Date _ days
- Date of Estimate: June 30, 2013
A Contract Amount to Date: ;e
i 1. ‘Contract Price; =/ #n #lae) 488.729.50
2. Approved Change Orders: s 0 R e TR R D0
Total Changes to.Date: +or- 0.0 iy |
. 2 Total Contract Amount: 488,729.50
B. Earnings to Date: RERPET R
1. Previous Work Completed: -0- Previous Earnings: $ 0-0 ket
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $ 185,950.00
3. Materials on Site: 3 0.00
Total Earnings: 3 185.950.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of 18.595.00 18,595.00
Total Payments Due: 167,355.00
Less Previous Payments:  $ 0.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: 3 167,355.00

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: T-lU-20(2

e

Prepared By: CO;( Q

opitractor:

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by:

Date:

Project Representative:

Approved by:

Koo/,

&)

Date:

Engineer:

CAAJOHNREED-13-07-11\PROJECTFILES\1071-FBC-Kroesche-bridges\estimates\107 1-est-and-cert-2013-06.doc

/5 7013



%0 - s| o 01 ooses's ¢ [ooss §| eor | 47 Y3IM3S WHOLS dWD .2V 1
%0 - $| o 0. ooooe'0t $ 0005  $ | sz | 41 Y3M3S WHOLS dND .9€ ]!
%0 - s| o 000009t $ |0008  $ | ooz | ONITIVY 390148 91 IdAL Gl
%0 - s| o ooovs’t  $ [000z  § | €L | AD TI40VE A3ZI8V.LS LNIWID vl
%0 € s| o 008LL $ os0 $| oz | As INIWLYI¥H1 3OV4HNS 31IYIONOD €l
%0 - $| o 0 000v0'%6. ¢ [00006L  $| 9ir [ 41| (swvag .zi X.09) LINN ONOD H1SINd zi
%001 o0oes's  $| 22 LL 00086's  $ (00006 $| 1L |AD (Sd¥D IN38) ONOD .0, SSY10 L
%001 000296l $| @12 iz 00029'6}  § {00006 $ | 842 | AD (LNIWLNEY) ONOD .0, SSVTO 0l
%0 - $| o | oooviel ¢ |00009 $| eze | AD (@v18) .§ ONOD .S, SSVT10 6
%00} o00ob'sr  $| obp ovy o000v'sy ¢ |000LL | ovy | 47 .91 ONITid ONOD H1S3¥d 8
%0 - s| o 000907 ¢ |000z $| cob |AD NOILLVAVOX3 TVHNLONYLS L
%0 - s| o 005926 $|00sk $| 159 | AS LINIW3AV LIVHdSY 9
%0 = s| o ooove's ¢ |oooe | e |AD 3SVE MOVIE b g
%0 - $| o 00002z $|000z $| ou |AD 3av¥98NS A3LOVANOD .9 v
%0 - s| o 000996 ¢ [000z $| €8 | AD ININYNVEWT €
%0 - s| o 0 00009 $ [ooooz  $| ¢ |v3 TYAOWIY I3ML z
%001 o0000'sz ¢| 1 | 00 00000'8z ¢ |00000'8Z $| L |va NOLLYZITISON !
juswiwo) % junowy Anuenp | pousd |alewnsy anjep aoud Aueny [ yun uonduosaq Iaquuinp|
S|yl |snomaidg pajnpayos nin JoBNUOD way|
a)eQ 0} palo)s pue sje|dwon sapueny
193lo1d peoy |jpuysng pue peoy syosaosy ;108loid
ZLOZ/0S/9 oL ZI0Z/LS  ‘woid  :pousd Aed L¥0-€ 1 :ON qor psloid 0T Auedwo) pue paay uyor J0j0e1U0)
ELOZ/LLIL  ‘eleq L 0N uoljeolddy sexa] '‘Quno) puag po4 JJaumQ oL

Juawied 1o} ajesyiyan pue uonedddy




%0 % $ 0 000042 $ |00°00S $ 'S AD (1T¥M3OL) DNOD .2, SSY10 6
%0 - $ 0 - oo,omw.mm $ |00°008 $ Loy | AD (LY3ATND) ALIYONOD .24 SSYT1D 8
%0 = $ 0 00°095'0z $ |00°008 $] L62 | AD (8v1S dO1 ATND) ONOD .S. SSY1D L
%0 B $ 0 00°020'} $ [oo00E $ ve AD NOILVYAYOX3 TvdNLONYLS 9
%0 = $ 0 000459 ¢ 006 $ BEY | AS INIWIAYC LTVHASY §
%0 - $ 0 00'ov8'e $ | 0008 $ 8y AD 3Sva Mov1d .» ¥
%0 = $ 0 00°09%'L $ |oo0Z $ €L AD 3Av49249NS d3LOVdNOD .9 €
%0 = $ 0 00'086'2 $ . 0002 $ 514 AD T4 INSWHNYENT c
%001 oo.oo.u.__mm $ I + 00°000°92 . $ |o00000Z $ L V3 avod TI1ANHSNE - NOLLYZITISOW I
%001 00000 $ I k 00°000°¢ $ |ooooo't ¢ L s dddMS T4
%SZ 00'052 $| szo | 9€0 00000t § 00000t $| + | s1 $3AvOIRIYYE 8 SNOIS bz
%0 - $ 0 f 00008t~ $ |00°006 $ [4 V3 NOILD3S YOHONY TYNIWHIL |54
%0 - $ 0 00°008' $ |oo00¥E ¢ c V3 IYNIWYAL 1VHadvYNO JTONIS cc
%001 poooo'zz  $ b b 00'000'22 $ |00000'22 $ L V3 390149 ONLLSIX3 IAONIY (54
%0 . $ 0 00°002'9 $ 100052 $| 8¥C | AD ONIAYd Ad071S INOD .S 4[4
%0 3: $ 0 0 00°00S'v ¢ (00005t $ £ Y3 FHINLONYLS HOLd3OHILNI 6l
%0 = $ 0 00°59¢ $ [o0S $ €6 41 3did VLI LSIX3 dS10 SAOW3A gl
Juauuo) % junowy fenp | pousd |ejewnsy anjep 891d Anuenp | nun uonduasaq laquunpy
SiyL snoinald pajnpayasg nun oenuod way
ajeq 0} paiolg pue aje|dwo) sapiuenp
103l01d4 peOY [BUYSNG PUE PEOY BLISBOIY| ‘pafoid
¢log/oe/e oL cl0e/Ls ‘wol4 ‘pouad Aed o ¥0-E1 ON qor paloid 0711 Auedwo) pue pasy uyor -J0J0BNUOD
€LOZ/LLIL  i8leQ . } . .. ‘ON uoneolddy sexa) ‘Ajunon pusag Ho4 JaumQ 0

juswifed 1o} ajesyipan pue uonedddy




00'6S€‘29L $ anQ junowy _
- $ sawAhed snoinald $s91 O .
00'G65'8l  $ eBeuleley %01 $587 Q.j v :@w % w0 (123y NHAC
00°056'G8lL $ 8leq@ O} junowy
‘62l uno BIUO o]
05'62.'88% $ Iunowy 10esuod %40@ e.c_ln
] Ja
00°056'68L $ junowy [ejo) 05'6z.'88Y $ KAl g. %%
%S¢ 00054 $ SZ0 0 o.o,ooo.m ¢ 00000 $ L 2 | S3AVIlddvd 8 SNOIS 61
%0 - $ 0 00°005'1 ¢ |00005'L § L S dddMS 13
%0 - $ 0 00°006 - $ |00°006 $ l Y3 NOILD3S HOHONY T¥NINY3L L)
%0 = $ 0 0070022 ¢ |o000FZ § € Y3 IAYNINYIL TIVHAYEYND IT1ONIS 9l
%0 - $ 0 00'620'Z $ |00.L2 $ Gl 41 JONIJAHYND HOVOHddY Gl
%001 000009 § l b 00000'92 $ |00000'9Z $ b Y3 30049 ONILSIX3 ONINOWIY ¥l
%0 - $ 0 00'529'9 $ |000SE $ g9 AD ONIAYd 3d0OTS FLIHINOD W& €l
%0 " $ 0 00°000°8 $ | 0008 $ 00l 41 ONITIVY 390149 91 3dAL Zl
%0 - $ 0 05°05 $ |0S0 $ Lol AS INIWLYIHL 3OV4ENS FLIHONOD LL
%0 = 3 0 ooo¥z'9l  $ |00°008 $ €0e¢ | AD (TTYMONIM) ONOD .J. SSYT1D oL
uswwo) % nowy Amuenp | pouad |alewnsy anjep aoud fnuenp [ 1un uonduasag laquiny
slyL |snoaid| psinpayos nwn Joenuoy way
2]e( 0} paio)s pue a18|dwor) sannueny
108(01d peoy ||auysng pue peoy ayosaosy| ;1o8loid
z10z/0g/9 oL ZL0Z/LS  ‘wold  pouad Aed L¥0-€L 0N qgor jo8loid 277 Auedwo) pue pasy uyor 110081U0D
gLoz/LLL  =®eq I ‘ON uonedlddy sexa] ‘Ajuno) puag uo4 Jaump oL

juswhed 1o} ajeayyiuan pue uonesiddy




PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN
AND PAYMENT AFFIDAVIT

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTED WITH Fort Bend County Texas to furnish Labor
& Equipment in connection with certain improvements to real property located in the
County of Fort Bend, Texas and owned by the County of Fort Bend which
improvements are described as follows:

KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH

In consideration of Pay Estimate No. 01 in the amount of $ 167,355.00 , the
undersigned, on oath, states that all persons and firms who supplied labor and materials

to the undersigned in connection: with said Project have been fully pald by the

- undersigned for such work through June , 2013. ' _ P

In consideration of the payment herewith made, the undersigned does fully and-finally . .
release and hold harmless Fort Bend County and its surety, if any, through the above '+ - *
- date from.any and all.claims, liens, or right to claim or lien;, arlsmg out Gf thls Pro;ect-" !
under any applicable bond, Iaw or statute. ¥ ]

It is understood that this affidavit is submitted to induce payment of the above: sum and

- for use by Fart Bend County Texas in assuring the Owner and others: that aII liens and
. clalms relating tothe said Project furnished by the undersigned are paid. - St

AT

S’o’gn Schnake - president

Signature

Printed Name & Title
John Reed and Company LLC

Company Name

State of Texas
County of Fort Bend

.’.——'
Subscribed and sworn to, before me, this [/ § day of !.W (/"{ , 2013.

My Commission Expires; 87 -vd 22} //I/ a, %L#
[~/ 4 Notar*} Public




