PO 0I5t

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT _KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH
CONTRACTOR: JOHN REED and Company LLC

OWNER Fort Bend County 4801 Woodway #245E
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Houston, TX 77056
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 170___ days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions * 0___ days
Estimate No: 03 Total Contract Time 170___ days
Invoice No: 03 Spent Days 60___ days
Start Date: Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: August 01, 2013
Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: August 31, 2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 488,729.50
2. Approved Change Orders: 0
Total Changes to Date: +or- 0.0
Total Contract Amount: 488,729.50
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 264,815.00 Previous Earnings: $ 264,815.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 124,390.00 Earnings This Period: $ 124,390.00
3. Materials on Site: $ 0.00
Total Earnings: 3 389,205.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of 389,205.00 38,920.50
Total Payments Due: 350,284.50
Less Previous Payments: $ 238,333.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 111,951.50

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: __/ Date: 9"{? -20(%
ontractor:

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date:
Project Representative:

Approved byzw sa ., Date: 2/ 3?/// 3

Engineer:

C:\AJOHNREED-13-09-19\PROJECTFILES\1071-FBC-Kroesche-bridges\estimates\1071-est-and-cert-2013-08.doc



%0 3 $| o 0 oo'see's ¢ [ooss ¢ | eor |4 HAMIS WHOLS dIND WZ¥ LL
%0 - s| o 0 000060, $ {0005 ¢ | sz | 41 HAMIS WHOLS dIND .9€ 9l
%0 - s| o 00000'9L ¢ [o008 ¢ | ooz | 41 ONITIVY 390148 9L 3dAL St
%0 - $| o ooovs't  $ [oooz ¢ | €42 | AD T1I4X0VE a3ZIIgVLS INIWID vl
%0 . s$| o 008LL $ |0s0 $| 9ez | As INIW1Y3HL 30OV4HNS ILTHOONOD el
%001 000v0'6L S| 9l oy 000v0'62 ¢ [0006L  $| o | 41| (SWv3E .zL X.09) LINN ONOD ¥1S3Hd zZL
%001 oooge'e  $| L2 0 Llloooge's ¢ |00006 $| 2L | AD (SdvO LN38) ONOD .0, SSY10 H
%001 000z96L $| 81 0 82l oo0z9'6L § [00006  $| 81z | AD (LN3WLNEY) ONOD O, SSVTO ot
%0014 oooviel $| 62€ 6zt 00'0vL'6L ¢ [00009 $| 62E | AD (8v1S) .S ONOD .S. SSY1D 6
%001 o000v'sy  $| O 0 0% oo0ov'sr ¢ 000t $| opy | a1 .91 ONITId ONOD ¥1S3¥d g
%001 000907 $| €ot €0l 00090z $ 000z ¢ | oL |AD NOILVAVOX3 TYHNLONYLS L
%0 - $| o oosos'e ¢ |0osL ¢ | 159 | As IN3W3AVd LTVHdSY 9
%0 - s| o ooovg's ¢ (o008 s | e |AD 3sva Yovig Wy g
%0 - $| o 00002z $|oooz  $| o1 |AD 3avE9ENS A3LOVANOD .9 ¥
%0 - $| o 000996 ¢ |000z $| €8v | AD INIWYNVENI £
%0 - s| o 0 00009 ¢ |ooooz $| € |va TYAOW3Y 3341 4
%001 00000'8 $| I 00°0 00°F foo000'sz ¢ |ooooo'sz $| 1+ [ w3 NOILVZIIgOW b
JRWWo) o, Junouwy Amuenp | poued |elewnsy anjep 2o1d fAuenp | nun uonduoseq laquinp
siyL  |snomesd| pejnpayos win joe1U0D wey|
8je(] 0} palols pue 8je|dwon saiuend
108014 peoy ||auysng pue pecy ayosaosy ‘1osloid
£10Z/IE/8 ‘0L €L0Z/L/g  ‘woiy  :polad Aed L0-€1 (ON qor pafoid 0711 Auedwo) pue pasy uyor 10}0B1U0D
€L02/61/6  :eeq €  ON uoneoyddy sexa 'Alunog puag Lo LBUMQ O

juswfed Joj ajeayipan pue uonedijddy




%001 00002z $| vS 0 VSl o000z $ |oooos  $| vs | AD (17YM30L) ONOD .0, SSV1D 6
%00} 00088'9c | Lor 0 V9% 0o088'9e ¢ |oo008 S| Lov | AD (L43AIND) FLIYONOD +Ou SSY10 8
%001 0009502 $| lsz 0 £5% oo09s'0z ¢ |o0008  $| sz | AD (8¥1S dOL ATND) ONOD .S, SSVT1O L
%001 00020’k $| ve 0 Yelooozo'r ¢ |oooe s | ve | A0 NOILYAYOX3 TVHNLONYLS 9
%001 000,5'9 $| sev 8ey 000459 ¢ o006t ¢ | ser | AS IN3IW3AVd LIVHdSY S
%001 ooove'e | s 8y ooovg'e ¢ 0008 $| 8y |AD 3Sva MOVIg .y v
%001 oooob't  $| ez €L o0osv't ¢ |oooz  $| €2 |AD 3avH9ENS A3LOVANOD .9 ¢
%001 00086 $| evl 6vi 00086'z $ 000z $| evi | AD T4 LNIWHINVENI z
%001 00000'9z $| 1 0 Hooooo'sz ¢ |00000'9z $| 1 | v3 avoyd TIINHSNE - NOILYZITISON L
%001 o000t $| 1 0 Hooooo'e ¢ [oooooe | 1 |1 dddms 52
%S 00°05. $| seo | SC0O §0{00000't ¢ |00000+ $| 1+ |1 S3AYOI¥YYE ? SNOIS 74
%0 - s| o 00008't ¢ [ooooe  $| z |v3 NOILO3S ¥OHONY TYNINMIL x4
%0 - $| o 00008'v ¢ [oooov'z $| z |wa TYNINYIL TVHA¥YND TTONIS 4
%001 000002z $| 1 0 Hooooo'zz ¢ |ooo0ozz $| 1 | va 390149 ONILSIX3 IAOWTY 1z
%001 0000z'9 $| svz | BV 0000z’ ¢ [ooosz  $| s¥z | AD ONIAYd 3d0TS ONOD .§ 0z
%0 - s| o 0 0000s'v ¢ |oooos't $| € |va FUNLONYLS HOLIOHILNI 61
%001 00°G9¥ $| ¢6 € 06/ 00°gor $ | oo $| e | 3dlid VL3N 1SIX3 dSIQ IAOWIH 8l
awwo) % junowy fpuenp | pousd |ejewns3y anjen, 8ud fyuenp | nun uonduoseq ioquInN
siyL  |snomaid| peinpayos wn JoeIu0D way|
ajeq 0} palo)s pue sj8|dwon sauEND)
108l014 peoY |[Puysng pue peoy ayosaosy ;108foid
€102/1€/8  OL €10Z/L/g  ‘woiy  :poued Aed Ir0-€L ON gor jsfoid 271 Auedwo) pue psay uyor {I010B1UOD
€L0Z/6L/6  eea € :ON uoneoyddy sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag o J8UMQ oL

juswied 1o} ayesyipen pue uolesiddy




05°156°LLL  § ang Junowy
00'€EE'8EC $ SsiuawAhed snoinald ssa7 0 .
050Z6'8c  § ebeureley %01 SO M f&i@ ? Awm_N_ NHa
00'G0Z'68€ $ @)eq o} Junowy <3
05'6Z.'88Y $ junowy JoELU0D ..w%@r_\um S*ﬁ)
-.-\\l
FA)
| ; o] >
00'S0Z'682 § Junowy [e10L osezsesr $ 2l 0Z-bl-b E § 1\
e . SZ'0 sol . s
%S. ooosz'z  $| SL0 00000t $ |00°000t $ b s1 S3AYII¥YYE ? SNOIS 61
%001 0000S't  $ ! I 0000S't ¢ [0000S'L $ b s1 dddMs gl
%0 - $| o 00°006 $ [oooos  $| 1 |v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINNIL Ll
%0 - $| o 0000zZ ¢ [oooov'z $| € |v3 TYNINYAL TIVHAEYNO J1ONIS 9l
%0 . s| o ooszo'z ¢ |oozz ¢ | sz | A JONIJAHYND HOVOUddY Sl
%001 00000'9Z $ ! 0 Hoo000'9z $ |00000'92 $ L v3 39aI4g ONILSIXT ONINOWIY L
%0 - s| o 00629'9 ¢ [ooosz  $| s9z | AD ONIAVd 3dO1S JLIHONOD .§ €l
%0 - $| o 000008 $ (o008 ¢ | oo |41 ONIIVY 39aIyg 9L 3dAL zZh
%0 E $ 0 05°0S $ [os0 $| w1 | As INIWLYIYL IOV4HNS 3LIHONOD L
%001} ooovz'ol $| €oz 0 €0zl oo'ovz'or ¢ [0000e ¢ | goz | AD (TIYMONIM) ONOD .0 SSVT10 ol
uaWwWoy 9% unowy fnuenp | pouad |[ejeunsy anjen a0ud Auenp | Jun uonduaseq laquunN
siylL |[snomaid| peinpeyos nn 10BU0D way
2je(q 0} palols pue sje|dwor) sanuenp
100loid peoy ||suysng pue peoy ayosaosy :108lold
£10Z/18/8  OL €L0Z/L/8  wol4  :pouad Aed L¥0-€} :ON qor psloid 2771 Auedwo? pue psey uyor 10J0BIU0D
€L0z/6L6  leq € :oN uoneoyddy sexa] ‘Ajunog pueg 1o L1BUMO 0L

juswfed Joj ajeayiuan pue uonesijddy




PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN
AND PAYMENT AFFIDAVIT

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTED WITH Fort Bend County Texas to furnish Labor
& Equipment in connection with certain improvements to real property located in the
County of Fort Bend, Texas and owned by the County of Fort Bend which
improvements are described as follows:

KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH

In consideration of Pay Estimate No. 03 in the amount of $ 111,951.50 , the
undersigned, on oath, states that all persons and firms who supplied labor and materials
to the undersigned in connection with said Project have been fully paid by the
undersigned for such work through August , 2013.

In consideration of the payment herewith made, the undersigned does fully and finally
release and hold harmless Fort Bend County and its surety, if any, through the above
date from any and all claims, liens, or right to claim or lien, arising out of this Project
under any applicable bond, law or statute.

It is understood that this affidavit is submitted to induce payment of the above sum and

for use by Fort Bend County Texas in assuring the Owner and others that all liens and
claims relating to the said Project furnished by the undersigned are paid.

ﬁL-ﬁM

John Schnake - president

Signature

Printed Name & Title
John Reed and Company LLC

Company Name

State of Texas
County of Fort Bend

-
Subscribed and sworn to, before me, this > day of ( ,2!; 1 , 2013.

My Commission Expires; %ﬂ/{/ >0/ /7 W.‘-ﬁ %‘1 M

)(ota'ry Public

SN, CHING LUNG WANG
H A z Notary Public, State of Texas
20 : My Commission Expires

August 22, 2017




