Estimate and Certification for Payment yD 0. (01573

PROJECT _KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH
CONTRACTOR: JOHN REED and Company LLC

OWNER Fort Bend County 4801 Woodway #245E
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Houston, TX 77056
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 170___days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 0___ days
Estimate No: 05 Total Contract Time 170___ days
Invoice No: 05 Spent Days 90__ days
Start Date: Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: October 01, 2013
Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: October 31, 2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 488,729.50
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 6864.30
Total Changes to Date: +or- 6864.30
Total Contract Amount: 495,593.80
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 487,961.00 Previous Earnings: $ 487,961.00___
2. Work Completed this Period: 7.632.80 Earnings This Period: $ 7,632.80
3. Materials on Site: $ 0.00
Total Earnings: 3 495,593.80
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of 495,593.80 49,559.38
Total Payments Due: 446,034.42

Less Previous Payments:  $ 439,164.90

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 6,869.52

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: & Date: -%-201%
ractor;

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: % = Aé-o-cﬂa Date: W =13-26l3

Project Representative:

Approved by: Date:
Engineer:

C:\AJOHNREED-13-11-08\PROJECTFILES\1071-FBC-Kroesche-bridges\estimates\1071-est-and-cert-2013-10.doc



%001 00566's  $| 601 0 601 oo'gee's ¢ |ooss  $ | eoL | 47 HAM3IS WHOLS dIND .2 Il
%001 0000601 $| 8IZ 0 812l oo006'0L ¢ |ooos ¢ | sz | 41 HIAMIS WHOLS dIND .9€E 9l
%001 000009k  $| 00Z 0 002} go'000'9t ¢ 0008  § | ooz | 47 ONITIVY 39aIME 9L FdAL Sl
%001 ooovs't  $| ecu 0 €Ll ooorss ¢ |o00z ¢ | e | A0 T1I440vE a3Z1M18VLS INIWID vl
i0/NICH - $| o 0 - $ |os0 s| o |as INIWLYIYL FOV4HNS JLIYDONOD €l
%001 000v0'6.  $| 9 0 9 ooovo'sz ¢ o006l $| 9ir | 41| (SvaE .2b X.09) LINN ONOD HLSTHd zZL
%001 000g6's  $| 22 0 Llloooce's ¢ 00006 S| Lz | AD (SdvO LN38) ONOD .0, SSY1D b
%001 000296k $| 812 0 812 000z9'6k ¢ |00006 $| 81z | AD (LN3IWLNEY) ONOD .. SSYTO ol
%001 ooors'el ¢ | 62€ 0 62 o0ov2'6L  $ |00009 $| 62€ | AD (v1S) .S ONOD .S, SSY10 6
%001 o0oov'sy $| ovp 0 O%|oo0or'sy ¢ |oooLt  $| owp | 41 .91 ONIId ONOD H1S3¥d 8
%001 000902 $| cot 0 €t o000z ¢ |oooz ¢ | eor | AD NOILVAVOX3 TvHNLONYLS L
%001} 006926 $| 159 0 Y991 00cos's ¢ [oost  §| 159 | As INIW3IAVd LTVHASY 9
%001 00009'. $| g6 24 €l00009'2 ¢ |o008 $| s& | Ao asve dovg .v g
%001 000022 $| oiL 0 O tloooozz ¢ |oooz ¢ | ow | A0 3avy98NS A3LOVdINOD .9 v
%001 000996 $| eor 0 €8¥)00099's  $ |oooz ¢ | ey | AD INIWYNVENT £
i0/AICH - $| o 0 0] - $ o000z $| o |va TYAOWIY 33u1 z
%001 000008z $| I 00°0 00°F loo000'gz $ |oooo0'sz $| 1 | va NOILYZIISOW !
uawwo) %, junowny Anuenp | pousd [elewnsg anjep aolid Amuenp | nun uonduosaqg laquinpy
siyL ([snoaid| panpayos nun 1BNU0D way|
8jeq 0) paia)g pue ay8|dwon sepueny
108loid peoy [juysng pue peoy syssaony ‘Josloid
€10Z/08/6 ‘0L €L0Z/L/6  ‘woid  :pousd Aed L¥0-€L ‘ON qop psfoid 071 Auedwog pue psay uyor JJ0)0ENU0D
€Log/8/LL  @keq S 0N uoneljddy sexa) ‘Ajuno) pusg po4 UM 0

juawied 10} ajeaiyiyian pue uonediddy







PD. 01573

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT _KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH
CONTRACTOR: JOHN REED and Company LLC

OWNER Fort Bend County 4801 Woodway #245E
Address: 1124 Blume Rd. Houston, TX 77056
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 170___ days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions * 0 days
Estimate No: 05 Total Contract Time 170____days
Invoice No: 05 Spent Days 90__ days
Start Date: Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date:
Estimate Cut Off Date: October 01, 2013
Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: October 31, 2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 488,729.50
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 6864.30
Total Changes to Date: + or - 6864.30
Total Contract Amount: 495,593.80
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 487,961.00 Previous Earnings: $ 487,961.00___
2. Work Completed this Period: 7,632.80  Earnings This Period: $ 7,632.80
3. Materials on Site: $ 0.00
Total Earnings: 3 495,593.80
G. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of 495,593.80 49,559.38
Total Payments Due: 446,034.42
Less Previous Payments:  $ 439,164.90
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 6,869.52

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
-§-2013

Prepared By: Date:

ractor:

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: @ Caﬁ’/%'o-tp—' 4 -13-26l3

Project Representative:

Date:

Approved by: Date:

Engineer:

C:\AJOHNREED-13-11-08\PROJECTFILES\1071-FBC-Kroesche-bridges\estimates\1071-est-and-cert-2013-10.doc



%001 00ge6's $| 60l 0 601 gogee's ¢ |ooss ¢ | eoL | 41 HIMIS INHOLS dND .2¥ Il
%001 00006'0L $| 812 0 812l 000060+ ¢ |000S ¢ | siz | a1 HYIM3S WHOLS dIND .98 ol
%001 000009} ¢ | o0z 0 00Z) oo000'9k ¢ 0008 ¢ | ooz | 41 ONIMIVY 39aI¥e 9L 3dAL Sl
%001 ooors't  $| € 0 €L ooovs't ¢ o000z $ | €2 |AD TUMOVE A3ZIMEYLS INGW3D vl
i0/AI0# - $| o 0 - $ |oso $| o |as INIWLYIML FOVSHNS TLIHOONOD €l
%001 000v0'62 $| oiv 0 ¥ o00ov0'6L ¢ 0006k  $| oir | 41| (sv3E .21 X.09) LINN ONOD HLSTHd 4!
%001 oooee'e  $| 22 0 Llloooce's ¢ [oo00s $| 2z |AD (SdvO IN38) ONOD .0, SSV10 b
%001 000296l $| g2 0 812  g0'0zo'61 ¢ 00006 $| 1z [AD (LN3WLNEY) ONOD .0, SSYT10 ol
%001 ooovs'el $| eze 0 62 ooov2'6L  $ |00009  $| 62¢ | AD (@v1S) .S ONOD .S, SSY10 6
%001 0000v'8y  $ | Ovb 0 0¥%)go0ov'sy ¢ |000OLL  $| oy | 40 491 ONITid ONOD ¥1S3¥d 8
%001 00090 $| €Ol 0 €0l ooos0'z ¢ |oooz  $| cob | AD NOILYAYOX3 TVHNLONYLS L
%001 005926  $| 159 0 ¥91o0gase s |oost  $| 159 | As INIWIAVL LIYHASY 9
%001 000092, $| g6 (4 € 000092 0008 $| s6 |AD 3sva Movg b S
%001 00002z $| oul 0 Obtloooozz ¢ |oooz ¢ | ou | AD 3av498NS A3LOVANOD .9 v
%001 000996 $| €8 0 8% 00099'6 ¢ |o00z  $ | €8y | AD INIWYNVEWT €
i0/AIO# - $| o 0 0] - $ looooz $| o |va TYAOWIY 3341 z
%001 0000082 $| I 00°0 00t foo000'8z ¢ |ooooo'sz $| 1 | wva NOILYZIISOW !
juswiwio) %, junoLuy Amuenp | pousd |elewnsy anep aold fnuenp [ wun uondussaq pagquinn
syl |snonaidg pa|npayssg nn JoBRIUO0D way|
e)e( 0} palo}s pue s1e|dwo) saluenp
108l01d4 peoy ||lsuysng pue peoy syosaosy :108loid
€102/08/6 0L €L0Z/L/6  ‘woid  poydd Aed LbO-€L :ON qor psloid 0771 Auedwog pue pasy uyor 110)08.11U0D
cL02/8/L1L 8leg m ON :O:.Wu:ﬂﬁ( SEX®] .»AF__._DO puag po4 JaumD o

juawified Joj ajeayyiuan pue uoneslddy




%001 00°00£'Z 'S 0 ¥Sloooosz ¢ [0000s  $| ¥S | AD (TTYM3OL) ONOD 0. SSV1D 6
%001 00'088'9¢ Loy 0 V9% 00088'9c  § [00008 $| Loy | AD (143AIND) 313¥ONOD .O. SSV1D 8
%00} 00°095°0Z LSz 0 L'Stlo0095'0z ¢ |00008 $| sz | AD (V1S dOL ATND) ONOD .S, SSY1D L
%001 00020’} ve 0 ¥€lo00z0't ¢ [oooe  $| ¥ | AD NOILVAVOX3 TvENLONYLS 9
%001 00°045'9 ey 0 8%l 00026' ¢ [oost 8| ser | AS INIW3AYd LTYHASY g
WWN GEGgL. 2 4 %o 08°20%'S g9 4 96 8 ogzov's ¢ |ooos  $| S9 [AD asva Movg v v
%001 00°09%'L €L 0 €loo0or't ¢ |oooz $| € |AD 3avH989NS A31OVdNOD .9 £
%001 00'086'2 6¥L 0 6%H 00086z ¢ 000z  $| evt | AD T4 INIWMNVEN3 z
%001 00°000'9Z L 0 Hooooo'sz ¢ 000009z $| 1 | va avo¥ TTANHSNE - NOILYZIIEON !
%001 00'000'¢ L 0 Hlooooo'e ¢ [oooooe $| 1 | s1 dddMs sz
%001 00°000° b 0 Hooooo'r ¢ [ooooo't $| | s $3av2I4YYE ® SNOIS vz
%001 00°008'} z 0 ¢loooos't ¢ |oooos $| z |v3 NOILO3S YOHONY TYNIWYIL £z
%001 00°008'% z 0 loooos'y ¢ joooovz $| z |va TYNINYIL TVHAEYND TTONIS 44
%001 00°000'22 ! 0 Hoo000'zz ¢ |ooooozz §| 1 |va 390148 ONILSIX3 IAOWIY 1z
%001 00'00Z'9 8'vZ 0 8% o000z's ¢ |o00sz  $| 8vz | AD ONIAVd 3d01S ONOD .§ 0z
%001 00°005'% € 0 €loooosy ¢ [oooost $| € |wa3 JUNLONYLS HOLAIOHILNI 61
%001 00'59¥ €6 0 £6] 00'gov $ |oos $| 6 | N 3did VL3N 1SIX3 dSId IAONIH 8l
uawwo) % junowy Rpuenp | poued [elewns3 anjep aold Anuenp [ nun uonduasaqg HaquInN
syl [snowaid painpayoss nn joBjUOD way|
eje(] 0} paio}s pue aja|dwion saluenp
123loid peOY [[PUYSNg pUE PEOY BUYISSOIY Joaloid
€102/08/6 ‘oL €10Z/L/6  ‘woid  :pousd Aed L¥0-EL :ON qor 13foid 01 Auedwo) pue pasy uyor 100B1)U0D)
gLoz/ie/LL  8leg m 10N uopeolddy sexa] ‘Ajunop puag Ho4 Jsumo o)

juswied 10} ajesypen pue uonesjddy




25'698'9 ¢ angQ junowy
06'v9L'6EF ¢ sweawdled snoineld sse \ .
8e'655'6y  § obeurelay %01 ssa 271 Ic-.&fbw w!d (day NHOL
08°'€65'G6F ¢ eleg o) junouny
05°6Z.'88F $ junowy JoB1u0) G % a
_ | m m
] -
; . ¢10z-4~11 £
08°'€65'G6F $ Junowy |ejoL 08°'€65'S6Y §
%001 00056'2  $ L b 0 00056'z¢  o00'0s6T $| s1 HOINWONAAH 0z
%001 00000 $ L . Hooooo'e ¢ |oooooe § 1 S1 $S3aV0I¥YYS ® SNOIS 61l
%00} 00005t § L 0 Hoooos't ¢ |oooos't $ b s1 dddMs gl
%001} 00006 $ L o H 00'006 ¢ |oooos ¢ I v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNIAYIL Ll
%001 000022 § € 0 € oo00zz ¢ |oooorz $ € v3 IWNINYAL TIVHaYYND JTONIS 9l
%00} 00620z $| sz o Sllooczoz ¢ |oozz | sz |4 JONIHAHYND HOVOUddY Si
%00} 0000092 $ b 0 Hooooo'sz $ |o0000'9z $ L v3 39A148 ONILSIX3 ONINOWIY ¥l
%001 006z9'9 $| g9z 0 §9(00'gzo's ¢ |ooosz ¢ | soz | AD ONIAVd 3dO1S ILIHONOD .S £l
%00} 000008 $| o0l 0 00 000008 ¢ (0008 ¢ | 0oL | 4 ONIMIVY 39aI¥8 91 IdAL zi
i0/AIQ# - $ 0 0 - $ |og0 $ 0 AS INIWLYIHL IOVHHNS TLIHONOD L
%001 000092k $| zz L €02l o0'009'21 ¢ |000oe  ¢$| zz | AD (TIVMONIM) DNOD .0, SSVT1O oL
BWWOo) % junowy fjuenp | pouedq |ejewnsy anjep 201d Auenp | nun uonduoasag aquInN
syl |[snoiaaidg pa|npayog nn joBIUOD way|
2jeq 0} paio}g pue sja|dwon saluenp
108l01d4 peoy [|lsuysng pue peoy ayosaosy ;108loid
£102/08/6  ©OL £L0g/Li6 ‘wiot4 ‘pousd Aeq L¥0-€1 0N dor 108loid 071 Auedwon pue paay uyopr -J0J0RILOD
€Loz/e/nL  eeq G oN uoned)ddy sexa] ‘Ajunon pueg po4 J8umQ 0]

juswied Joj ajeaynuen pue uoned|ddy




PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN
AND PAYMENT AFFIDAVIT

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTED WITH Fort Bend County Texas to furnish Labor
& Equipment in connection with certain improvements to real property located in the
County of Fort Bend, Texas and owned by the County of Fort Bend which
improvements are described as follows:

KROESCHE ROAD OVER COON CREEK BUSHNELL ROAD OVER DRAINAGE DITCH

In consideration of Pay Estimate No. 05 in the amount of $ 6,869.52 , the undersigned,
on oath, states that all persons and firms who supplied labor and materials to the
undersigned in connection with said Project have been fully paid by the undersigned for
such work through October , 2013.

In consideration of the payment herewith made, the undersigned does fully and finally
release and hold harmless Fort Bend County and its surety, if any, through the above
date from any and all claims, liens, or right to claim or lien, arising out of this Project
under any applicable bond, law or statute.

It is understood that this affidavit is submitted to induce payment of the above sum and

for use by Fort Bend County Texas in assuring the Owner and others that all liens and
claims relating to the said Project furnished by the undersigned are paid.

HRS k.

John Schnake - president

Signature

Printed Name & Title
John Reed and Company LLC

Company Name

State of Texas

County of Fort Bend /&/

Subscribed and sworn to, before me, this [ (f day of _/C"é’ v , 2013

My Commission Expires; v /;.,o (9 M/MA; [/u«_y» M
(7 ' Notary Pubkc

", CHING LUNG WANG '
% Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

August 22, 2017

e




