
Company Total Contract Price
Hassell Construction $3,484,327.02

Allgood Construction $3,540,418.98

Durwood Greene $3,675,916.40

Conrad Construction $3,898,342.41

Triple B Services $4,008,995.50

Harris Construction $4,146,581.80

Gonzalez Construction $4,208,376.50

JFT Construction $4,236,787.32

Texas Sterling Construction $4,392,047.37

South Coast Construction $4,728,481.32

J D Abrams $4,831,240.39

Funding:736622888 P622-09RANSOMRD

Recommendation: Hassell Construction

Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 10-123

Ransom Road (Williams Way) from Pilgrim to Williams Way


	Detail Pricing

